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Record Index

Source Information

Name:

Birth Year:

Birth Place:

Age:

Gender:
Residence Place:
Relationship:
Color or Race:
Number of years in US:
Assembly District:
House Number:
Line Number:
Page number:

20f2

Rudolph Frank
1844
Germany

71

Male

New York, Kings
Head

White

40

10

152

5

40

Record Url: http://search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin
/sse.dll?indiv=1&db=1915NY StateCensus&h=11260388

Source Citation: New York State Archives; Albany, New
York; State Population Census Schedules, 1915; Election
District: 05; Assembly District: 10; City: New York; County:
Kings; Page: 40

Source Information: Ancestry.com. New York, State
Census, 1915 [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA:
Ancestry.com Operations, Inc., 2012.

Original data: State population census schedules, 1915.
Albany, New York: New York State Archives.

7/7/13 12:56 PM



